Edgar Filing: Nahass Michael - Form 4

Nahass Mic	hael										
Form 4											
August 31, 2	2018										
FORM			CECUD			** • • •			OMB AP	PROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES		TTES Af nington, l			IGE COI	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check the if no lon	ger								Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject to STATEMENT OF CHAN				GES IN BENEFICIAL OWNE				RSHIP OF	Estimated average		
Section		S			SECURITIES				burden hours per		
Form 4 Form 5		Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,						response	0.5		
obligatio	ons Section 170							035 or Section			
may con <i>See</i> Instr	lunue.		of the Inv	•	· ·						
1(b).	uction										
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * 2. Issuer Nahass Michael Symbol				Inc.				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to ssuer			
•			Terra Teo	Cerra Tech Corp. [TRTC]					(Check all applicable)		
(Last)	(First) (Middle)	3. Date of I	Earliest Tra	nsaction			(Check	an applicable)		
				onth/Day/Year)			Director		Owner		
			08/29-06:00/2018 <u>—</u>				Officer (give titleOther (specify below)				
								Pres., COO	D, Sec. and Tre	eas.	
(Street) 4. If Amer								Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
			Filed(Montl	h/Day/Year)			-	plicable Line) _ Form filed by Or	e Reporting Per	son	
IRVINE, C	A 92614							Form filed by Mc			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table	I - Non-De	erivative S	ecuriti	ies Acquire	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deer	med	3.	4. Securit	ies Ac	quired (A)	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of	
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)	n Date, if Transactionor Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)					Securities Beneficially	- · · · · · · ·	Indirect Beneficial		
		(Month/I	Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	. ,		·	Owned	Direct (D)	Ownership	
								Following Reported	or Indirect (I)	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Transaction(s)	(Instr. 4)		
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	08/31-06:00/201	8		Р	25,466	A	\$ 1.7073	2,131,590	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: Nahass Michael - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. ionNumber of Derivativ Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and A Underlying S (Instr. 3 and	Securities
				Code V	7 (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Series A Preferred Stock	\$ 2	08/29-06:00/2018	:	А	4	08/29-06:00/2018	<u>(1)</u>	Common stock	4

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
F	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Nahass Michael 2040 MAIN STREET SUITE 225 IRVINE, CA 92614			Pres., COO, Sec. and Treas.			
Signatures						
/s/ Michael						

/s/ Michael Nahass 08/31-06:00/2018 <u>**</u>Signature of Date Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) The Series A Preferred Stock do not have an expiration date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.